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
Fyeplace. furnace, electric water heat-
er and electric dish washer. S12.5UO,
Phone 6466.

ATTRACTIVE Unfinished house enpaved street. NE Salem. $423d.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS , 1

149 N. vHigh St. ff!"f T7"?
COOD VALUES

$6O00 RM. Home just outside city.
N. -

$45001 A. 6 rm. homo c!oe to bua.
E. i

$toor-t- rm. home, ell heat, t leu.n. ; . -- -

$?00u 24 A fun beortnaj orchard.
4 rm. house Hen bouse and garage.
Electric Water system. Bus by duor.
Kelier dt.HM for a lot. Paving and S. W.
uuik. ee Mr. Johnson with

EI Bvrkit, Realtor
4233 So. Kth-SC- 1 Phone 5961

NEW 2 bd room horn with livvxg
mt, kitchen At dining R, combined.
Utility R. t Bath. Wired for range.
Elect, pump. Garage. 1t acre. $65t ML

4 bd. room house. Basement File-plac- e.

Furnace.' Nice starubs Ac yd.
Bark yd. fenced. Garage. $ll.Swi 00.

8 room house, plaitered. Basement.
Garage. Shrub. Wired for ranges
Utility room first floor. ' Some rugs
go. dost tn. $8450 00.

Flw H. A. Loveall 7543.

Robinson Realty Co.
406 Guardian Bldi.

$7000 MOD. 3 bed rm home on
nice Vot. . Close in. Extra lot is fmbldg. site for new home. Paved a.Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 70, S COMX.
Phone 3793 PW 9441 eve.

Enplewodd District
Mdrm. 4 Bdmt. home. Wired forranre, hdwd. firs., plastered, fire-

place. basmnL, auto, furnace, ldry.
trays, dble. garasje. lots of snobbery,
large lot Close; to school. Bus by
door. $12,000. Caul Mr. Ruberg. -

Reimann! Real Estate
201 is. High SL f Phone 373

Huff RealiEstate Co.
REALTORS 70 S COMX.
Phone 3793 ; Eve. Ph. 2434

r COMPLETELY FURBISHED
$73UO Irwmcd pass. 2 B Rs . liv. rm,;

din. rm, kit, brkfst. nook. Call Orner
Huff.
HUFr REAL ESTATE CO, REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone 49 i Ere. Ph.

) "l ACRE; NORTH
i 3 rms. and ballv. wired for range.
Double garage ham. .chicken house.Family fruit. $49950. Call Mr. Gardner.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph. 3310 I 33t North High Street

Now Opened
Harold W. Heers

Real Estate Branch Office
Homes, farms, business opportunities.

Now 2 office aod 6 salesmen toserve ou.
LIST HFER BUT HEERS

Salem Ph. 31874 3053 Portland Rd.
Dallas Ph. 36 1W 69 MiA St,

ADVERTISING 1
; Western AdvertiSm

'Representatives -

Ward --Griffith Company.
ban rTancisco

i
Eastern Advertising

Representatives
Ward --Griffith Compeny. Inc.
Chicago. New York. Detroit.

Boston, Atlanta

Mcjmber
Pacific Coast Division
Bureau of Advertising

Estered at the Port of,"- -' ctt Sa!-n- v I

Ortgon ma Sero-n- d CJaw aVJtee. Pw-b- :

Hshrd every snornfng Except Monday.
Bustnes flc 315 South Commer '

cfcU Strtret, ' -
!

SUBSCRIPTION RATES I

Mail Subscription Rate tn Advance!
V" Iinin Oreroca. Daily aod Sunday. Mo.

so cents: 6 rnoa. $0.00: I year. MOO;
Elsewhere 00 cenO per dm. or 87.2)
for 1 year tn aOvanco. Per copy S cents.

By City Carrier. 73 cents a month.
$0.00 m year ta sxtvmnc ta Marion ajl

ELECTRIC solder Irons, all size.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

233 N. Liberty

TO GET your clocks properly re-
paired try the Clock Doctor. Good
pocket watches and alarm clock for
sale. 10 S. 14th.

PANSIES. 73 doz. cabbage and let-
tuce 13c. other flower, vegetable, also
rtted plants. Silke's Greenhouse. Rt.

249 Out Center 1 mi. E. Fruit-lan- d

school.

IRONING BOARD Dads and covers
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

233 N Liberty

Silt for gardens and
lawn. Ph. 21496.

CURLING IRONS
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

253 N. Liberty
-- ALWAYS a big stock

Woodrv's furniture Mkt Ph 8110

SHEER peach formal and slip, size
IS. Make lovely graduation dress.
Worn once. 320. 70 Lansing Ave. Salem.

WEST1NCJHOUSE F.lec. range, auto-
matic, good cond. 28A5 N. Klvr Rd.

150 FILBERT trees. Dorris stock.
Loose Alfalfa hay in mow. Frank E.
Way. R . Bx 391. Ph. Salem.

trailer, also building ma-
terial. 12th and Howard Sts. .

trailer. Body 4x8x3 ft. 32-- 4

tire. 333. See at Camp Joy Auto Court.
2 PAIR lace. 2 pair marquist cur-

tains, like new. Phone 4561.

MAN'S Mercury balloon tired bicycle.
Perfect condition. 330. 70 Lansing Ave..
Salem.

TRAILER, bicycle, tractor, plow,
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
FLOOR SANDER for rent, Mont-

gomery Ward

TRUCKS for rent You drive Mc--
Cune At LovelO Phon 9600.

Wanted to Rent
VET Ac Wife urgently need S or 3

room furn. apt. or small furn. home.
Phon

URGENTLY need unfurnished ai.

house. In Salem or Dallas. 2607 N. 4th.
Salem. H. F. Duvall.

WANT to rent furnished apt. or
house. Have 11 mo. old child. We need
one badly. Box 323 co Statesman.

WE CANT GET MARRIED unless
we can rent a furnished apt. or small
house. Former paratrooper. - university
student and nurse fiancee. Our eter-
nal gratitude for any consideration.
Phone 8419.

PRIVATE garage that can be locked.
P. O. Box 24L. '

$50 REWARD for 3- -4 rm. modem
furnished house or apt. Will pay top
rent. Call Mr. Ralph Schlesinger. 3711.

WANTED: 2 or 3 bedroom house.
Box 524 f Statesman.

FAMILY of three urgently need
house. City or suburbs. Permanent.
Phone 7128. 855 S. 13th St.

NAVY VET Ac wife must have furn.apt. or bouse by June 1st.-N- o children.
Write Box 514 co Statesman.

WANTED to Rent: 2 or 3 bed room
house. Permanently employed. Will
pay C mo. rent in advance. Phone
Salem 21136.

COUPLE desire furn. or unfurn. apt.
No children. Box 498 rU Statesman.

3 or 4 room house, furn. or unfuurn.
Returned Vet. no child rerf. Please
Phone 4311. ask for Lynn Martin.

WANTED on or before May 20th.
2 or 3 bed room furnished ; or unfur-
nished bouse. Will lease and pay up
to year's rent in advance. PL 9281.
Extension 30 Office hours.

Y Officer Ac wife, ex-na-

nurse, both attending Uhiv.. need
furn. apt. by May 1 or before. No
children or pets. Excellent care. Ph
9759.

For Sale Real Estate
NICE Home close in North. Burnt .

sawdust heat. 4 bed rms. $9650 00
See MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 4108 After 6 1715

WELL ESTABLISHED COUNTRY
GROCERY

One of the better stores adjacent to
Salem in good farming community. Has
fine possibilities for sale of feed and
machinery also. 2 acres of land plus
a fine large home, store building and
fixtures. Inventory extra. Price $8500.
SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 SUte St. Ph. 9261

.VERY Attractive property on north
end. Living room, dining room, fire-
place, hardwood floors, kitchen, nook.
2 bed rooms and bath downstairs. 2
bed rooms and unfinished bathroom
upstairs. Basement, sawdust burner,
trays. Double garage. Outdoor fire-
place. Yard fenced. $9650 00.

Ideal for apartments. Good t room
house in Engiewood district. Double
plumbing. Lot 75x137. Priced to sell
at $12,600.00.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
R. L. PRIME PHIL BELL
510 Guardian Ph. 4896

EXTRA LARGE LOTS and . acre
tracts from $3O0 p. See MR. GOODWIN
with
Hawkins & Roberts, Iqc.

REALTORS
Phone 4108 After 715

Announcement
Harold W. Heers

real'estate
Two offices to serve you, 6 salesmen

to work: for you. Salem office, 3055
Portland Road. Phone

Dallas office. 629 Mill St. Ph. M1W.
We need your listings for our many
out-of-sU- te buyers.

Harold W. Heers
REAL ESTATE

IN BEAUTIFUL FIR SETTING
Secluded yet easily accessible from

Pacific highway and close to city. 2
bed room, grounds 150x210. Automatic

furnace: good landscaping. Pricefas Call us on this and other fine
homes tn our listings. SEE

Leo N. Child?, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. , Ph. 9261

NEAT: 5 room cottage, located N.I
in a very good district. Priced lor a
few days at $4750.

older type house, with 4 lots.
Price $6000.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueresslg.
Room 3. Ladd At Bush Bank Bldg.

$4200
4 rooms and bath. Some filberts and

berries, close to bus and school.

Harold W. Heers
3055 Portland Road Phone

SPECIAL
Out of town ownrr say sell my

home. 2 bed rooms. H. wood and fir
floors, fireplace, base., furnace. Up-sUi- rs

partly finished. Needs redecorat-
ing but at $7500 00 this place is a realbuy. See "Ike" Bacon with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
423 So. 12th 'St. Phone 3981

TWO GOOD BUYS
A large roomy two bed .room with

full basement, fireplace and hardwood
floors. Price $8900.

A fine two bed rqom bungalow in
choice location with possession June
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

3 bdrm. home 2 blocks from St. Bldg.
Elec. range, refrig., oil circulator goes.
$7400.

Mod. 6 room S. 16th
Hdwd. floors, full basement, .auto

sawdust furnace, nice yd. Possession
about 1st of July. $7000.

Art Madsen
1326 SUte Phone 3580

6 RMS. N. With stove At rugs. Close
to bus Ac sens. Paved St. $6000 on
terms. Poss. tn 30 days. Other hse. In
Ac out of the city to show.

Percy Ullman, Bkr.
Oregon Bldg.

2 BDRM. FURN. HOME. $7250 Close
to. school At bus. Family fruit. Garden
spot. See Mr. Bergland.

Burt Picha Realtors
2543 Portland Rd. Phone 6472

Home With View
$4950 Full Price

Weft Salem Heights
t bedrioni with full bsmt. on large

lot. garage. Immediate posnesMon.
See V. Deng, with

M. O. Humphrey Co.
3035 Portland Road. Phone 7820

Broadway Lot
Zone 3 65x120 -- ft. wUh 2 houses.
Price. $8000.

Bliven-Alderin-Coon- ey

REALTORS
430 Oregon Bldg

Phone 7906 Re. 8918

OWNER LEAVING CITY
Offers this 7 rm. home, auto-hea- t.

full basement, fireplace, hdwd. floors.
dble. plumbing, sprinkling system in
yard, paved alley. Located close-i- n
South. A Real Value. '

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst. with
Grabenhorst Bros

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St: Ph. 4131: eves. 7T72

$3200
house. !' acres land. Im-

mediate possession.

Harold W. Heers
3055 Portland Road Phone

$6000004 RM. House South. Close
to school and bu. This house is priced
for a quick sale.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors .

945 S. Cn'm l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 21090

3 bed rm. home. West Salem. $4725.
3 rm. house on rood corner. Some

Income. $584)0. '

Sin. apt. hse. Income $90 mo. $6000. .

3 bed rm. stitctlv modern home In
restricted dist $15.04)0.

3 bed rm home, trade for, acreage
and house. $6000.

4 bed rm. home, desirable location.
$9650.

2 A. with fruit and running water.
2 mi. out. $2000.

3'i A. 4 rm. hse. north. $4100.
3 bed rm. home cJose in. Hot water

tank. Elec. range and heater goes.
$5400.

Ask for E. E. Grimm
Reimann Real Estate

201 S. IIigh Ph. 3722 Eves. 7805

MODERNISTIC HOME
New not quite finished. Possession

as soon as finished. This is the latest
in design 6 large room, dble., plumb-
ing, full bath with separate siiower.
Breakfast nook.' Lge. living rm. 16x30
with fireplace. Full basement, parti-
tioned into rooms. RumpOs room with
fireplace 16x30 ft. Dbl. garage, walk-in- -

freezer. Elec. furnace, carpeted
throughout. Nice view. Corner lot. SEE
THIS TODAY. NOTHING LIKE IT IN
SALEM. Price $18,500.
Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.. with

Grabenhorst Bros.,
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131: eves.

9650 HOUSE NE. Liv. rm.. ditV rm,
kitchen. 2 bed rms.. hwd. firs; Fire-
place, basement, furnace, att. garage.
Large lot. Clean and neat. Mr. Cooper.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S. Com ! St, Ph. 4590 v. 32373

2 BED ROOM HOUSE
VACANT. WEST SALEM. LIVING At

DINING ROOM. KITCHEN AND
BATH. AUTO. GAS FLOOR FUR-
NACE. RANGE AND WATER
HEATER. GARAGE WITH 2
ROOMS OVERHEAD. $7350.

PRICE REDUCED
OWNER SAYS SELL IN THREE DAYS

THIS SMALL DAIRY,! CONSISTING
OF 13 ACRES. WELL BUILT 2 BED
ROOM HOUSE. BARN FOR 19
COWS. MILKING MACHINE, 10
PRODUCTIVE YOUNG COWS. 143
LAYING HENS. WATER At ELEC-
TRICITY. HURRY! FULL PRICE
$8000

NUMEROUS OTHERS City and Sub-
urban Homes and Farms.

N. Hidi St. Pli. 9629

Nice Home - North
NICE HOME NORTH

Beautiful, well kept home in nice
residential district on corner lot. Has
L.R.. DR., Kit. Bath. Ac 2 Bdrms.dnstrs. Lvrm.j 1 lge. with eel lentfireplace. Hwd. firs, dnstrs. Ail pUt-
tered and cove corners in LR. 3 Bdrmupstrs. Lge. Basement At garage. 4 Wal-
nut trees. 3 cherry and nice shrubbery.
$10.54X1. Call -- Buss" at

Reimann Real Estate .
201 S. High Phone 3722

WEST SALEM
flrC7,5A!srnrm- -

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COML.Phone 3793 Eve. Ph.

BUILDING Lots m Walnut Grovenear Keizer school. Term to suit.Lee R. Horsley. RL 2. Box 133. Salem.

BY OWNER

Beautiful modern home. Three
bed rooms, double plumbing, auto-
matic heat., wired for electricstove and gas. Landscaped, sprink-
ler system, outdoor lighting system.
Also double garage, greenhouse
and workshop. On bus line. Tele-phone 8881.

Lot
40x100 West Salem. Pavement, side-

walk. $730. Call "Run" at
Reimann Real Estate

201 S. High Phone 3722

2 BED Room home. Completely furn.Immediate possession. North. $4600.
We have many choice building sitesIn suburban district.
Large lot near school and on busline. $350 up. See us before you build.See Mr. Boone with

Rawlins Realty and
Insurance

FRED RAWLINS - OTIS RAWLINS
REALTORS Ph.

2058 N. Capitol

13 ACRE KE1ZFR DISTRICT $5250
2 bed rm. unfinished home, nearlv
complete. NuU and fruit. Call Mr.
Gardner.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 North High Street

IMMEDIATE possession: fur-
nished house. 2140 Maple Ave.

$3000
4 room pUrtered house located in

Dallas.. Wired for elec. range. A realbuy.
Harold W. Heers

3055 Portland Rd. j Ph, 11874
Branch Office 629 Mill. Dallas Ph. 361 W

$9650.00 4 BED Rm. home north.Liv. rm.. din. rm, kitchen with nook.
2 bed rm and bath on main fir.-- : 2 bedrms. up. hwd. fir., fireplace, fullbasement, with, sawdust furnace. Ldrvtray, double garage. Near bus andstores. -

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
943 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9316

4 BDRM., HOME N. $9650. In the
heart of resid. dist. full basement,
sawdust furnace. dble. garage. : a to
school At bus. See Mr. Bergland.

Burt Picha Realtors
F---

".,
't7?-,-..- ,, 2543 Portland Rd.

West Salem v--

'Uttle Giant of Industry-$10,5- 00

A beautiful home on the heights, in
fine condition: located on a choice
half acre lot. Let us show you this one.

North Salem i

$8750
New 2 B R. house. H.W. floor, fire-plac-e.

auto, pit furnace, and attachedgarage. Call for more deUils.

West Saletn .Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

Phone - 5109
$5950 3 BED rm. house north withlarge lot. All plastered house, good

foundation.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S. Com 1 St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 21090

2 BDRM. HOME N. $8500. 2ft yr.
old. Kit. Ac dinette comb. Plastered.
Auto oil furnace, floored attics Ideal
for 2 1. rooms upstairs. Garage. See
Mr. Bergland.

Burt Picha, Realtors
jfji472j ?5i5li!liI!LJli;

VIEW LoU on West Nob Hill.. Extra
nice location. Price from $100 to $1500.

Call0. V. Hume t with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High. Ph. 4121

$.12.5CnilS Love'nomTlnSEnrlel
wood Dist. Clote to bus. Just redec.
Oil heat, party room in basement. Elec.
water heater and V. blinds, beauti-
ful fireplace, hwd. floor. Don't mis
this bay. Easy teima.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
9430ml St.; Ph. 4390 Eve, 21090

Negv Home Now Ready
3 new 2 bed room homes Just being

completed. North Price $8300to $9600.
4 bed room home $6300.
4 bed room. Excellent Ylew.; West

Salem.
3 bed room, north Salem. $5230;

Rawlins' Realty and
Insurance

FRED RAWLINS - OTIS RAWLINS
REALTORS Ph. 76

2058 N. Capitol ' v
NICE NEW home Lyna Ave. $5700.

Possession by April 21st. See MR.
GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc

REALTORS
Phone .4108 After $713

$12.000 MODERN 3 B. R, home. En-
giewood Dist. Hardwood floor., Fire-
place. Basement. Furnace, auto. water
neater. Venetian blinds. Garage. Beau-
tiful yard with fireplace.

Call SUnley Brown with '

State Finance Co.,Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. house, full
bsmL, auto. beat. hdwd. firs.: fruit.
nuU. shrubbery. Good location. Ph.

4 ROOM Unfinished house. Close In
Will not last. As is only $2850 00. See
"Ike Bacon with j

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
423 So. 12th "St. . Phone 5981

. INCOME SPECIAL
Late-built 4 unit i court apartment,

including elec. ranges, water heaters,
oil circulators, lncothe $160 per mo.
Price $13,000. '

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst. with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St, Ph. 4131: eves. T772

$6500 VERY Clean 6 B. R. home:
Close to Hollywood Dist. Basement.
Furnace. 2 car garage. Large lot 223
ft. deep. Room for 3 houses.

-- Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors

Very nice 8 room borne, north side.
With full basement, corner lot. well
landscaped. Near schools, bus and
shopping center. Good residential dist-
rict. Price right at $10,500.

Call for Claude br Clair Kilgore
Sullivan Realty Co.

3363 Portland Road Ph. 3353.
Eve. 21 17$ or 7829

SOUTH RIVER ROAD ACREAGE
1J7 acre. 3 rm. Tiome. barn, chick-

en House, nice river frontage, excel-
lent building sit. Price $3750.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst, with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131: eve. TT72

$8750 NICE 4 bed rm. home In good
lout ion. North. Close in. Has dble.
plumbing. Could easily "be converted
into 2 nice apt. For particulars call
Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM'L
Phone 3793 Ph. 9441 eves.

HOME WITH INCOME. Modern
plastered house. Separate din-

ing room. Fireplace. Small house on
same lot renting for $30 a month. Close
in. Both houses only $6500. Ph. Inde-
pendence 36-- J. or call at 823 E SL
mornings.

New homes north- - Electric and oil
furnace eqtiipped. 2 bed rooms, liv-
ing room, dining room, utility room,
kitchen, garage built on. On 'paved
road. Priced from 7830 to $9600,

Call for Claud or Clair Jtilgore
Sullivan Realty Co.

3365 Portland Road Ph. 3253.
Eves. 21173 or 7829

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
3 bdrm. home, full basement, fur.

nace. garage. In ,a good location.
Price $o8t.
, Call Ric?ard E: Grabenhorst. with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. j Phone 4131

NORTH $6noo
Furn. S rm. home. Nice house and

good furniture. Elec. water heater,
rang and refrig. included. Call Bay

Huff Real Estate Col
REALTORS 970 S. COMX.
Phone; 3793 Ph. 9441 eves.

SMALL Home; West Salem. LlghU.
water, comer lot. Possession shortly.
Price $1600. ;

W, G. KRUEGER
REALTOR

147 W. Commercial i Phi 4728

$ BOOM House, burnished 2 apts.
Income $60 per . For quick sale
$3500, '

WILLIAM E. MOSES
331 , SUte St.
NEW HOMES

$9300 buy this newf 5 rm. home with
full basement auto-hea- t. hdwd.
floors, Engiewood District.

$9400 buys this new 7 rm. home with
auto-o- il floor furnace. dble.

' plumbing, fireplace, hdwd. floors,
located on Park Avenue. IMMED-
IATE POSSESSION as soon as
finished.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst. with
Gabenhbrst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S.fLlberty SL Ph. 4131: eves. TTJ2

5 R. Mod. HoUS-Owner- s

in Alaska decided to selL
Cam have possession May 1st. 2 bdrms.
living rm. din. rm.. kit., bath. Wired
for elec. range. Wood furnace. This is
a plastered bouse. Lot SOxlOD. Located
at 1723 S. Commercial. Total price
$7000. ;

ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL DIST.
$12,730. Liv. rm . din. rm.. kit.,

brkfst. nook. 3 BRs. Dble. plumb.,
firepl.. bsmt.. .pipe furnace Call
Omer Huff.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 CenterrSt.
Phone Eve. Ph.
SPECIAL ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Attractive late-bui- lt bungalow style

home. 3 rms. basement, furnace, fire-
place, elec. Water htr. Ac hdwd. floors
thru-ou- t. Very nice condition. Beau-
tiful built-i- n kitchen. Possession in 13
days. Price $11.00.
Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.. with

Grabenhorst Bro.
REALTORS

134 S, Liberty St. Ph. 4131: eves.
A hce 3 bed room home, on oneacre, l East of town, garage, barn,

chicken house, fruit, close to bus,
school and shopping center. Large va
riety ox iruit ana nuts, io.soo.

Call for Claud or CUir Kilgore
Sullivan Realty Co.

3365 Portland Road1 Ph. 3255.
Ev 2T3 or 7829

$70003 BED Rm. home close to
Highland school with 3 lou. Oil floor
furnace. See Ralph Maddy.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 & Coml St. Ph. 4390 Eve. 21O90

Cascade Drive
3 bedroom mod. home with beauti-

ful view of city and inU . with .full
basement and sawdust furnace. Large
finished bedroom in basement. Owner
is leaving saiem and will sell for $9000.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 9. Com'l. Phone 8841

Honies
New 3 room home. 1 acre of peaches

and cherries tn Keizer district. A
beautiful home for - $7850. or house
and a acre for $7230.

Call for Claude: or CUir Kilgore
Sullivan Realty Co.

336S Portland Koad Ph, 3255.
Eve. 21173 or 7829

GRADUATE LAB. TECH. t yrs. ex
Cluneal c Xrmr. wants position in
ramm. lib. or Or, office in or near
Salem. Boat 801 Statesman.

WANTED to file: Moll-Diast- on

er Saw Chain. Hans Christensen, 364
JN. t3th St .-- Salem. "

XTARC .tor children. Call
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